Date

11/04/2019
11/09/2019
27/09/2019
04/11/2019
15/01/2010
13/02/2020

Receipt Statement 2019/20

Organisation

Northumberland County Council
Northumberland County Council
HMRC

Northumberland County Council
Hetton Estates

Contra

Description

Precept

Precept

VAT Refund

Small Grant Funding
Donation/defibrillator

Unpresented cheques

Amount
£2250.00
£2250.00
£ 14521
£1506.40
£ 753.20
£ 60.00



